
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
131 
146 
42 
12 
9 

24 
17 

186 
99 
3 

Class 
L 

L 

L 

L 

LM 

L 

L 

L 

L 

L 

Name 
Dimitris Katsouropoulou 
Rodrigo C. Dazzi 
Victor Villaverde 
Fabio Martins 
Marcos Ramalho 
Mario E. S. Nascimento 
Cleberson Maicher "Alemão" 
Felipe Comerlatto 
Edson Luiz 
Eduardo Simohara 

Laps 
4 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
5 

Best Tm 
1:44.038 
1:44.430 
1:46.201 
1:46.453 
1:46.653 
1:46.770 
1:46.904 
1:46.973 
1:48.242 
1:49.907 

Diff 

0.392 
2.163 
2.415 
2.615 
2.732 
2.866 
2.935 
4.204 
5.869 

Gap 

0.392 
1.771 
0.252 
0.200 
0.117 
0.134 
0.069 
1.269 
1.665 

In Lap 
2 
3 
4 
4 
4 
5 
2 
2 
4 
5 

MOTO 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Equipe 
Tecfil Racing Team 

Indus Giromoto Ello 

Cerciari Racing School 

Albatroz System 

PRT - Pitico Racing Team 

PKM Racing 

Black Day Racing Team 

Pro Racing Team 

PRT - Pitico Race Team 

Shimohara Racing 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 20/08/2016 15:19:26 
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5a Etapa SuperBike Brasil 2016 
SUPERBIKE LIGHT 1000cc 

S1 - SBK LIGHT 

Qualifying started at 15:07:48 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

20/08/2016 14:40 


